


Sheet1

Page 1

Auctionwise/partywsie/minewise detail of the revised bid price for the notified sources offered under Special Forward e-Auction after price notification dated 9.1.2018.

Auction Date Name of Colliery Area Company Name Buyer no. Grad & size

07/11/17 GOKUL OCM UMRER VIDARBHA INDUSTRIES POWER LIMITED 57673 G11 CRUROM (-250 MM) 970 1145 18.04 2677 3159.93 3160

07/11/17 GOKUL OCM UMRER Jhabua Power Limited 57369 G11 CRUROM (-250 MM) 970 1145 18.04 2677 3159.93 3160

07/11/17 GOKUL OCM UMRER Ideal Energy Projects Limited. 49997 G11 CRUROM (-250 MM) 970 1145 18.04 2677 3159.93 3160

07/11/17 GOKUL OCM UMRER MAHARASHTRA VIDHYUT NIGAM PRIVATE LTD. 57671 G11 CRUROM (-250 MM) 970 1145 18.04 2677 3159.93 3160

07/11/17 GOKUL OCM UMRER RAKE POWER LIMITED 31551 G11 CRUROM (-250 MM) 970 1145 18.04 2677 3159.93 3160

07/11/17 GOKUL OCM UMRER A A ENERGY LIMITED 57656 G11 CRUROM (-250 MM) 970 1145 18.04 2677 3159.93 3160

07/11/17 GOKUL OCM UMRER SHALIVAHANA GREEN ENERGY LIMITED 57347 G11 CRUROM (-250 MM) 970 1145 18.04 2677 3159.93 3160

07/11/17 GOKUL OCM UMRER VARAM BIO ENERGY PVT.LTD 58830 G11 CRUROM (-250 MM) 970 1145 18.04 2677 3159.93 3160

07/11/17 GOKUL OCM UMRER VAYUNANDANA POWER LIMITED 46333 G11 CRUROM (-250 MM) 970 1145 18.04 2677 3159.93 3160

07/11/17 GOKUL OCM UMRER GMR WARORA ENERGY LIMITED 44890 G11 CRUROM (-250 MM) 970 1145 18.04 2627 3100.91 3101

07/11/17 KAMPTEE UG TO OC CONVERSION NAGPUR Jhabua Power Limited 57369 G11 CRUROM (-250 MM) 970 1145 18.04 1857 2192.00 2192

07/11/17 KAMPTEE UG TO OC CONVERSION NAGPUR RAKE POWER LIMITED 31551 G11 CRUROM (-250 MM) 970 1145 18.04 1857 2192.00 2192

07/11/17 KAMPTEE UG TO OC CONVERSION NAGPUR VIDARBHA INDUSTRIES POWER LIMITED 57673 G11 CRUROM (-250 MM) 970 1145 18.04 1837 2168.39 2169

07/11/17 MUNGOLI WANI GMR WARORA ENERGY LIMITED 44890 G11 CRUROM (-250 MM) 970 1145 18.04 2817 3325.19 3326

07/11/17 MUNGOLI WANI VIDARBHA INDUSTRIES POWER LIMITED 57673 G11 CRUROM (-250 MM) 970 1145 18.04 2817 3325.19 3326

07/11/17 MUNGOLI WANI MAHARASHTRA VIDHYUT NIGAM PRIVATE LTD. 57671 G11 CRUROM (-250 MM) 970 1145 18.04 2817 3325.19 3326

07/11/17 MUNGOLI WANI VARAM BIO ENERGY PVT.LTD 58830 G11 CRUROM (-250 MM) 970 1145 18.04 2817 3325.19 3326

07/11/17 MUNGOLI WANI SHALIVAHANA GREEN ENERGY LIMITED 57347 G11 CRUROM (-250 MM) 970 1145 18.04 2817 3325.19 3326

07/11/17 MUNGOLI WANI DHARIWAL INFRASTRUCTURE U-2 57353 G11 CRUROM (-250 MM) 970 1145 18.04 2767 3266.17 3267

24/04/17 UMRER OC UMRER ADANI POWER MAHARASHTRA LIMITED UNIT 1 57368 G9 CRUROM (-100 MM) 1320 1368 3.64 1542 1820.18 1821

24/04/17 UMRER OC UMRER Manas Agro Industries & Infrastructure Limited 58883 G9 CRUROM (-100 MM) 1320 1368 3.64 1542 1820.18 1821

24/04/17 UMRER OC UMRER Greta Energy Limited 41409 G9 CRUROM (-100 MM) 1320 1368 3.64 1542 1820.18 1821

24/04/17 UMRER OC UMRER Manas Agro Industries & Infrastructure Limited 58885 G9 CRUROM (-100 MM) 1320 1368 3.64 1542 1820.18 1821

24/04/17 UMRER OC UMRER Manas Agro Industries & Infrastructure Limited 58882 G9 CRUROM (-100 MM) 1320 1368 3.64 1542 1820.18 1821

24/04/17 UMRER OC UMRER MAHARASHTRA VIDHYUT NIGAM PRIVATE LTD. 57671 G9 CRUROM (-100 MM) 1320 1368 3.64 1542 1820.18 1821

24/04/17 UMRER OC UMRER Team Ferro Alloys Private Limited 58845 G9 CRUROM (-100 MM) 1320 1368 3.64 1542 1820.18 1821

24/04/17 UMRER OC UMRER A A ENERGY LIMITED 57656 G9 CRUROM (-100 MM) 1320 1368 3.64 1542 1820.18 1821

24/04/17 UMRER OC UMRER 36668 G9 CRUROM (-100 MM) 1320 1368 3.64 1542 1820.18 1821

24/04/17 GOURI EXPN. OCM BALLARPUR 36668 G10 CRUROM (-100 MM) 1180 1228 4.07 1388 1638.40 1639

24/04/17 GOURI EXPN. OCM BALLARPUR MAHARASHTRA VIDHYUT NIGAM PRIVATE LTD. 57671 G10 CRUROM (-100 MM) 1180 1228 4.07 1388 1638.40 1639

24/04/17 GOURI EXPN. OCM BALLARPUR VAYUNANDANA POWER LIMITED 46333 G10 CRUROM (-100 MM) 1180 1228 4.07 1388 1638.40 1639

24/04/17 GOURI EXPN. OCM BALLARPUR Team Ferro Alloys Private Limited 58845 G10 CRUROM (-100 MM) 1180 1228 4.07 1388 1638.40 1639

24/04/17 GOURI EXPN. OCM BALLARPUR A A ENERGY LIMITED 57656 G10 CRUROM (-100 MM) 1180 1228 4.07 1388 1638.40 1639

24/04/17 GOURI EXPN. OCM BALLARPUR 36668 G10 CRUROM (-100 MM) 1180 1228 4.07 1388 1638.40 1639

Notified 
Price (in 

Rs/tonne)

Revised 
Notifed price 

as on 
9.1.2018 (in 
Rs/tonne)

% increase in 
Notified 

Price 

Bid Price 
(Rs./MT)

Revised Bid 
Price (in 

Rs/tonne)

Round off 
Revised bid 

price (in 
Rs/tonne) 

IND-BARATH ENERGIES (MAHARASHTRA) 
LIMITED

IND-BARATH ENERGIES (MAHARASHTRA) 
LIMITED

IND-BARATH ENERGIES (MAHARASHTRA) 
LIMITED


	work price.pdf
	Sheet1


